
School
Bridges Community School
320 Garfield Avenue
North Mankato

Eagle Lake Elementary School
500 Le Sueur Avenue
Eagle Lake

Hoover Elementary School
1524 Hoover Drive
North Mankato

Central Freedom School
110 Fulton Street
Mankato

East High School
2600 Hoffman Road
Mankato

Jefferson Elementary School
100 James Avenue
Mankato

Central High School
110 Fulton Street
Mankato

Futures
1610 Commerce Drive
North Mankato

Kennedy Elementary School 
2600 East Main Street
Mankato

Dakota Meadows Middle School
1900 Howard Drive
North Mankato

Franklin Elementary School
1000 North Broad Street
Mankato

Monroe Elementary School 441 
Monroe Avenue
North Mankato

Prairie Winds Middle School
1200 Prairie Winds Drive 
Mankato

Roosevelt Elementary School 
300 West Sixth Street
Mankato

Washington Elementary School
1100 Anderson Drive
Mankato

Rosa Parks Elementary School 
1001 Heron Drive
Mankato

West High School
1351 South Riverfront Drive 
Mankato

*Due to COVID-19, school start and end times may be adjusted based on school delivery models.

Times*
8:20 a.m. - 2:50 p.m.

8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

8:20 a.m. – 3 p.m.

8:45 a.m. – 3:35 p.m.

8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m. – 3:05 p.m.

8:35 a.m. – 3:05 p.m.

8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

8:35 a.m. – 3:20 p.m.

8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

8:35 a.m. – 3:20 p.m.

8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

8:45 a.m. – 3:35 p.m.

Grade(s)
K-5

K-5

K-5

9-12

9-12

K-5

K-5

K-12

K-5

6-8

K-5

K-5

6-8

K-5

K-5

K-5

9-12

Contact
Michelle Kruize

Jason Grovom

Dan Kamphoff

Brian Hansen

Jeff Dahline

Scot Johnson

Brian Hansen

Sara McMonagle

Steve Rustad

Carmen Strahan

Brian Grensteiner

Steve Johanson

Monde Schwartz

Ann Haggerty

Shane Baier

Dan Kamphoff

Sherri Blasing

Phone
507-387-2800

507-257-3530

507-388-5202

507-387-3047

507-387-5671

507-388-5480

507-387-3047

507-387-1455

507-387-2122

507-387-5077

507-345-4287

507-387-7889

507-345-6625

507-345-4285

507-345-3059

507-387-7672

507-387-3461
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