## **Mankato Area Public Schools**

School	Grade(s)	Times*	Contact	Phone
Bridges Community School 320 Garfield Avenue North Mankato	K-5	8:20 a.m 2:50 p.m.	Michelle Kruize	507-387-2800
Central Freedom School 110 Fulton Street Mankato	9-12	8:20 a.m. – 3 p.m.	Brian Hansen	507-387-3047
Central High School 110 Fulton Street Mankato	K-5	8:30 a.m. – 3:05 p.m.	Brian Hansen	507-387-3047
Dakota Meadows Middle School 1900 Howard Drive North Mankato	6-8	8:35 a.m. – 3:20 p.m.	Carmen Strahan	507-387-5077
Eagle Lake Elementary School 500 Le Sueur Avenue Eagle Lake	K-5	8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.	Jason Grovom	507-257-3530
East High School 2600 Hoffman Road Mankato	9-12	8:45 a.m. – 3:35 p.m.	Jeff Dahline	507-387-5671
Futures 1610 Commerce Drive North Mankato	K-12	8:35 a.m. – 3:05 p.m.	Sara McMonagle	507-387-1455
Franklin Elementary School 1000 North Broad Street Mankato	K-5	8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.	Brian Grensteiner	507-345-4287
Hoover Elementary School 1524 Hoover Drive North Mankato	K-5	8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.	Dan Kamphoff	507-388-5202
Jefferson Elementary School 100 James Avenue Mankato	K-5	8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.	Scot Johnson	507-388-5480
Kennedy Elementary School 2600 East Main Street Mankato	K-5	8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.	Steve Rustad	507-387-2122
Monroe Elementary School 441 Monroe Avenue North Mankato	K-5	8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.	Steve Johanson	507-387-7889
Prairie Winds Middle School 1200 Prairie Winds Drive Mankato	6-8	8:35 a.m. – 3:20 p.m.	Monde Schwartz	507-345-6625
Roosevelt Elementary School 300 West Sixth Street Mankato	K-5	8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.	Ann Haggerty	507-345-4285
Rosa Parks Elementary School 1001 Heron Drive Mankato	K-5	8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.	Dan Kamphoff	507-387-7672
Washington Elementary School 1100 Anderson Drive Mankato	K-5	8 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.	Shane Baier	507-345-3059
West High School 1351 South Riverfront Drive Mankato	9-12	8:45 a.m. – 3:35 p.m.	Sherri Blasing	507-387-3461

\*Due to COVID-19, school start and end times may be adjusted based on school delivery models.